
 
 

Summer Children’s and Adaptive Programming 
 
 

CLASS DAY TIME DESCRIPTION TUITION 
 

Creative Movement 
 
 
Pre-Ballet 1 
 
 
Pre-Ballet 2 
 
 
Pre-Ballet 3 
 
 
Open Beginner Ballet 
 
 
 
Primary Division Open 
Ballet 1 
 
 
Primary Division Open 
Ballet 2 
 
 
Tap Dance 
Fundamentals 
 
 
 
Modern Dance and 
Choreography Project 
 
 
Adaptive Ballet (for 
Students with Down 
Syndrome and Other 
Intellectual and 
Developmental 
Disabilities) 

Wednesday 
Saturday 
 
Wednesday 
 
 
Saturday 
 
 
Saturday 
 
 
Wednesday 
Saturday 
 
 
Thursday 
 
 
 
Thursday 
 
 
 
Wednesday 
 
 
 
Tuesday 
 
 
 
Saturday 

5:15-6:00PM 
9:00-10:00AM 
 
5:15-6:15PM 
 
 
9:00-10:00AM 
 
 
10:00-11:00AM 
 
 
5:15-6:15PM 
11:00-12:00PM 
 
 
5:15-6:45PM 
 
 
 
5:15-6:45PM 
 
 
 
6:00-7:00PM 
 
 
 
5:00-7:00PM 
 
 
 
8:30-9:30AM 

Ages 3.0-4.0 
 
 
Age 5.0 
 
 
Age 6.0 
 
 
Age 7.0 
 
 
Ages 8.0-13.0 
 
 
 
Ages 8.0-13.0 
 
 
 
Ages 9.0-14.0 
 
 
 
Ages 10.0-14.0 
 
 
 
Ages 10.0-14.0 
 
 
 
Ages 14.0+ 

$150, plus $20 
registration fee 
 
$150, plus $20 
registration fee 
 
$150, plus $20 
registration fee 
 
$150, plus $20 
registration fee 
 
$150, plus $20 
registration fee 
(ACN eligible) 
 
$185, plus $20 
registration fee 
(ACN eligible) 
 
$185, plus $20 
registration fee 
(ACN eligible) 
 
$150, plus $20 
registration fee  
 
 
$210, plus $20 
registration fee 
 
 
Full Scholarships 
available (ACN 
eligible) 
 

 
*Schedule subject to change 
Adaptive Classes are being formed for Ages 4.0-13.0 
 
  


