

825 Hope Street Providence, RI 02906 401-353-1129 www.balletri.org

## Summer Children's and Adaptive Programming

<u>CLASS</u>	DAY	TIME	DESCRIPTION	TUITION
Creative Movement	Wednesday Saturday	5:15-6:00PM 9:00-10:00AM	Ages 3.0-4.0	\$150, plus \$20 registration fee
Pre-Ballet 1	Wednesday	5:15-6:15PM	Age 5.0	\$150, plus \$20 registration fee
Pre-Ballet 2	Saturday	9:00-10:00AM	Age 6.0	\$150, plus \$20 registration fee
Pre-Ballet 3	Saturday	10:00-11:00AM	Age 7.0	\$150, plus \$20 registration fee
Open Beginner Ballet	Wednesday Saturday	5:15-6:15PM 11:00-12:00PM	Ages 8.0-13.0	\$150, plus \$20 registration fee (ACN eligible)
Primary Division Open Ballet 1	Thursday	5:15-6:45PM	Ages 8.0-13.0	\$185, plus \$20 registration fee (ACN eligible)
Primary Division Open Ballet 2	Thursday	5:15-6:45PM	Ages 9.0-14.0	\$185, plus \$20 registration fee (ACN eligible)
Tap Dance Fundamentals	Wednesday	6:00-7:00PM	Ages 10.0-14.0	\$150, plus \$20 registration fee
Modern Dance and Choreography Project	Tuesday	5:00-7:00PM	Ages 10.0-14.0	\$210, plus \$20 registration fee
Adaptive Ballet (for Students with Down Syndrome and Other Intellectual and Developmental Disabilities)	Saturday	8:30-9:30AM	Ages 14.0+	Full Scholarships available (ACN eligible)

\*Schedule subject to change Adaptive Classes are being formed for Ages 4.0-13.0